Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

214 math and logic module
/ - - / Order code
701550 / 1 8 1 - 4 0 0 - 23 / 000 Order example
Option slots
1. 2. 3. Option slot Max. number
0 0 0 not used
Caution:
Any assignment of the
options to the slots
(slots  1, 2 or 3)
is possible.
 Their max. number,
however, must not be
exceeded.
1 1 1 analog input 2 (universal) 1
2 2 2 relay output, 1 changeover (SPDT) 2
3 3 3 relay output, 2 make (SPST-NO) 2
4 4 4 analog output 2
5 5 5 2 binary inputs 2
6 6 6 solid-state relay 1A 2
7 7 7 RS422/485 interface 1
8 8 8 PROFIBUS-DP interface 1
Standard accessories
- indicator
- seal
- mounting brackets
- Operating Instructions B70.1550.0 in DIN A6 format
Accessories
- PC setup program
Sales No. 70/00493223
- PC interface with TTL/RS232 converter and adapter
Sales No. 70/00350260
- PC interface with USB/TTL converter, adapter (socket) and adapter (plug)
Sales No. 70/00456352
Further accessories
- A CD with the demo setup program and PDF documents
(operating instructions and further documentation)
can be ordered separately.